Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-9490146
STANDARD PLUGGABLE
PRINTED CIRCUIT
Metric Pin Spacing a
Screw-Cage Clamp Plug
For standard industrial plug-in applica-
tions where multiple wire-to-board
connections must be made quickly and

Dimensions
mm   in.  mm   in.
2.70 0.106 9.00 0.354
3.10 0.122 15.00 0.591
5.00 0.197 17.30 0.681
No. of Length L
Ordering Information Poles Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
Plug, mm Pole Spacing 2 AK950/2 37.702 10.00 ( .39) 100
3 AK950/3 37.703 15.00 (  .59) 100
4 AK950/4 37.704 20.00 (  .79) 50
5 AK950/5 37.705 25.00 (  .98) 50
6 AK950/6 37.706 30.00 (1.18) 50
7 AK950/7 37.707 35.00 (1.38) 30
8 AK950/8 37.708 40.00 (1.58) 30
9 AK950/9 37.709 45.00 (1.77) 30
10 AK950/10 37.710 50.00 (1.97) 30
11 AK950/11 37.711 55.00 (2.17) 20
12 AK950/12 37.712 60.00 (2.36) 20
13 AK950/13 37.713 65.00 (2.56) 20
14 AK950/14 37.714 70.00 (2.76) 20
15 AK950/15 37.715 75.00 (2.95) 20
16 AK950/16 37.716 80.00 (3.15) 15
17 AK950/17 37.717 85.00 (3.35) 15
18 AK950/18 37.718 90.00 (3.54) 15
19 AK950/19 37.719 95.00 (3.74) 15
20 AK950/20 37.720 100.00 (3.94) 15
21 AK950/21 37.721 105.00 (4.13) 10
22 AK950/22 37.722 110.00 (4.33) 10
23 AK950/23 37.723 115.00 (4.53) 10
24 AK950/24 37.724 120.00 (4.72) 10
9mm5mm
2.7mm
17.3mm
3.